Product information

WISI LR 465

Downstream Receiver module

Description
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Wavelength: 1270.....1610nm
7 Y 28340

Downstream Receiver module for LR47 serie

S/N s
19210476

Technical data

Packaging data

Downstream Sales unit 1 pcs.
Wavelength 1290...1610 nm EAN 4010056752217
Output return loss >18 dB (-1,5 dB/Oct. min.14 dB) Article number 75221
Frequency range 47..1218 MHz

Opt. input level for controlled -6...+2 dBm

electrical output level

Amplitude response (O-E) +0,75dB

Equivalent noise input <5 pA/Hz

General data

Optical return loss >40dB

Fiber type Single Mode 9/125 pm

Optical connector SC/APC

Output impedance 75Q

Power consumption <2W

Ambient temperature -20....+55°C

EMC EN50083-2

Dimensions W x Hx D 70x15x32mm

LR46 DS Rx
Rx att.

Optical in ® X * RF out
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